

The Greater Cape May Historical Society 653 ½ Washington Street, PO Box 495, Cape May, NJ 08204

www.capemayhistory.org

Sponsor Application Form

Name	
Business	
Mailing Address	
CityStateZip Code	
Email	
Please add me to your mailing list	
Sponsor:	
I would like to be a Sponsor to the Society. Please select one category below:	
Patron \$100Gold \$75Silver or Business \$50Bronze \$ 25Ind	dividual \$15
Contributions:	
I would like to contribute to the Colonial House Maintenance and Memorial Garden Fund	\$
I would like to contribute In Memory of	\$
I would like to contribute In Honor of	\$
Please send acknowledgment of my gift to: (Your gift amount is not revealed) Name: Address:	
Please make check payable to the	

"Greater Cape May Historical Society"
Mail to P.O. Box 495 - Cape May, NJ 08204

Contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.









The Greater Cape May Historical Society saved the Colonial House from demolition in 1974. The Society, a 501c (3) nonprofit organization, receives funds from membership, gifts to the Society, and grants administered by the Cape May County Culture & Heritage Commission; the New Jersey Historical Commission; the New Jersey Cultural Trust. The Society is a qualified organization of the New Jersey Cultural Trust; the NJ Council for the Humanities; and from other grant opportunities.